
 

RAJAH HEALTHY ACRES 

` 2024-2025 
 
 

The tariffs for the packages in different accommodations are given below:- 
(Charges for 1 person- in US dollars) 

 

NAME OF 

COTTAGE 

3 

DAYS 

7 

DAYS 

14 

DAYS 

21 

DAYS 

28 

DAYS 

Thushara 227 525 1042 1553 2071 

Ashoka 255 587 1160 1730 2308 

Thulasi Up Stair 300 690 1365 2035 2715 

Thulasi A/C 417 962 1904 2841 3788 

Hut 568 1311 2595 3872 5162 

Boorjapathram 1299 2999 5936 8858 11810 

Charges for 

each 

additional 

person taking 

treatments 

 
213 

 
491 

 
972 

 
1451 

 
1935 

 The accompanying persons who are not taking treatments will be charged 24 USD per day. 

 
The Ayurvedic Treatment Packages include: 

 Consultation with the Ayurvedic doctor and daily check up. 

 Accommodation 
 Ayurvedic treatments as decided by the doctors. 
 Food as advised by the doctors according to the body constitution of the person. 

 
 Payments are to be made in advance. We accept cash, by swiping credit 

cards (Visa, MasterCard ) 


