

## 2024-2025

The tariffs for the packages in different accommodations are given below: (Charges for 1 person- in US dollars)

NAME OF	3	7	14	21	28
COTTAGE	DAYS	DAYS	DAYS	DAYS	DAYS
Thushara	227	525	1042	1553	2071
Ashoka	255	587	1160	1730	2308
Thulasi Up Stair	300	690	1365	2035	2715
Thulasi A/C	417	962	1904	2841	3788
Hut	568	1311	2595	3872	5162
Boorjapathram	1299	2999	5936	8858	11810
Charges for					
each	213	491	972	1451	1935
additional					
person taking					
treatments					

> The accompanying persons who are not taking treatments will be charged 24 USD per day.

## The Ayurvedic Treatment Packages include:

- Consultation with the Ayurvedic doctor and daily check up.
- **❖** Accommodation
- **Ayurvedic treatments as decided by the doctors.**
- ❖ Food as advised by the doctors according to the body constitution of the person.
- ➤ Payments are to be made in advance. We accept cash, by swiping credit cards (Visa, MasterCard)